W o]l  Skymen Technology Corporation Limited

skymenultrasonic.com

Heated Dip Commercial Soak Tank

Basic Information

o Place of Origin: China
'®) o Brand Name: skymen sleymeny
(] o Certification: BSCI, ISO9001, 1SO13485, CE, PSE, RoHS,
= REACH, FCC, KC, certificates
;U o Model Number: JP-338LJR
8_ e Minimum Order Quantity:  1set
(g) o Price: Negotiable
—~
=1 o Packaging Details: wooden package
= « Delivery Time: 7-25 working days
8_ o Payment Terms: L/C, T/T
S’_ o Supply Ability: 1000sets per month
5
-}
o Model Number: JP-338LJR
o Tank Material: SUS 304 (SUS 316 Can Be Customized) slkymeny
o Tank Capacity: 338 Liter / 89 Gallon
o Heating Element: Ceramic Heating Tube \ 5
o Heating Power: 3000W :
o Power Supply: 110V / 220V, Single Phase
o Warranty: 1 Year And Technical Support For Life ‘
o Drain Hole: On The Bottom Of Inner Tank
« Highlight: stainless steel Commercial soak tank,

heated dip Commercial soak tank,
Grease Remove Kitchen Soak Tank
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Product Description

Skyemn heated dip stainless steel Commercial soak tank with food cleaner
kitchen ware soaking Fats Oils Grease Remove
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Product Description




FEATURES
1. Machine Type: Heated soak tank

2. hot water and solvent Cleaning

w

. Cleaning Type: Immersion / Soak

4. Saving labor; time; detergent

5. SUS 304/SUS 316 tank material

6. Castor Wheel: with brake

N

. Liquid level switch can be added

8. Heater: 20-80 Adjustable

9. Thermal insulation

10. With water inlet/out let in suitable
place

11. Design: lockable lid

12. Have a lift points in the inside of the
tank

183. Electronic Box

14. Work for 24/7 in 80

APPLICATION

1. Restaurants:

pot, dishes, pan, grills, hood filters

furnace, chopstick, fork, spoon, etc. 2.
Bakery shops:




oven trays, bakeware, bakery pans,
kettle 3. Hotel:

towel, bed sheet, tea ware, strainer 4.
Beauty Salon:

cups, eyebrow tweezers, eyebrow
clamps

scissor, Embroidered eyebrow pencil

threading clip 5. Schools, colleges
6.Food production facilities

Specification

Model Number JP-338LJR

Function Hot water soaking

Tank Material SUS 304 (SUS 316 can be customized)
Thickness of tank 2mm

Inner tank dimension 43 x 22 x 27 inch

Machine dimension 54 x 23 x 35 inch

Gross weight of machine 180KG

Tank Capacity 338 Liter / 89 Gallon

Heating element Ceramic heating tube

Heating Power 3000W

Thermal insulation Available

Temperature setting Room temperature ~ 80°C / 176°F adjustable

Drain hole On the bottom of inner tank




Water inlet/outlet

Basket lift point on tank side
Basket load

Power supply

Warranty

Certificate

Lead time

Yes

Yes

300KG

110V / 220V, single phase
1 year

CE; RoHS; FCC; REACH

20 Working days

Same Series Machine List

Model Volume Inner tank size Basket size

(L)

(MM) (MM)

Unit size
(MM)

Heating power
(KW)




JP-168 168L

JP-211 211L
JP-258 258L
JP-274 274L
JP-388 388L
JP-483 483L

Cleaning Process

655*4107625

750%450*625

89074807605

84074807680
10807460680
13657520680

605*390*595

700*430*595

840*460*575

790*460*650
10607440650
1315*500*650

755*510*785
850*550*785
990*5807800
940*580*875
14807560875
14657620875

1.5KW

1.5KW
3KW
3KW

4.5KW
6KW




Application




‘ \ Skymen Focus On Ultrasonic Cleaning

“'
= A
Shirley Lee SKYMEN CLEANING EQUIPMENT SHENZHEN CO_ LTD
Blisheis SKYMEN INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED
Development
Manager

il @ 3F.A1 Block,Fuhai Technology Park Building,FuYong
Street,Baoan District, ShenZhen,GuangDong,China

@ MOB/Whatsapp/MWechat: +86 18929346883
1 www.skymen.cc
@ sales7@skymen.cc
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® 8613528763370 ) yishengaini2010@foxmail.com @) skymenultrasonic.com
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